
+ Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

(af any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

S.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

07732032 

(a) DOUBLETREE MANAGEMENT LIMITED 

I/We (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough PE2 6LR 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 11 March 2013 

Signed Cll Date 11 March 2013 

Liquidation Section | Post Room 

For Official use | 

INIT NT 
‘aoa 3 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 419 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

DOUBLETREE MANAGEMENT LIMITED [ 07732032 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 
office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

DOUBLETREE MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
of 143 Eastfield Road 
Peterborough PE] 4AU 
on the 11 March 2013, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 11 March 2013 the date that the company went 
into hquidation 

Full name Tahir Ali 

ome a 
Dated ilo ~| awly 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank on Appomtment 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value__Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

5,000 5,000 

5,000 5,000 

Date soon an & 
Terri ® ALY 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets avarlable for preferential creditors 5,000 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 5,000 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue and Customs (333,562) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (12,366) 

(345,928) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (340,928) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary £1 Shares (50) 

(50) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (340,978) 

seu ea Date: us| 2 s| Lo 1 

Wah by 



wy 
g
a
 

oj 
at 

jeOfi 
are 

| 
aunyeuzis 

a) 

LVA 
- suloysng 

(weal Aouaafosuy) 
s Aueduioo 

ayi 
ut 

Auadosd 
Jano 

9y13 Jo 
uorjuajax 

SutuNE]D 
SIO}Paid 

PUL 
S9dTAIaS 

JO 
spoos 

jo 
Ajddns 

‘eseyound-amy 
Japun 

ssojpaio 
Aue 

AjqUapr 
pue 

syoMparo 
jJe apnpout 
